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ANNOUNCEMENT 
 

 

 

Oakland County Equalization Appraisers will be in the community updating property record card 

photos. They will be photographing the exterior of the front of the home or commercial 

building.  Appraisers will have a photo ID visible and can provide a business card, additionally, 

the work will be conducted Monday through Friday between the hours of 8:30 am and 5:00 pm. 

 

Please feel free to contact Oakland County Equalization if you have any questions regarding the 

project.  The office of Oakland County Equalization can be reached at (248) 858-0776. 
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Leadership Team 
 

Micheal R Lohmeier, MMAO, PP 

Equalization Officer248.858.0760 

lohmeierm@oakgov.com 
 

Terry Schultz, MMAO, PPE 

Chief 

248.858.1699 

schultzt@oakgov.com 
 

Tracy Jones, MMAO, PPE 

Chief 

248.975.9586 

jonestr@oakgov.com 
 

Amanda Marshall, MMAO, PPE 

Chief 

248.858.8767 

marshalla@oakgov.com 
 

Bryan Paris, MMAO, PPE 

Field Supervisor 

248.858.8766 

parisb@oakgov.com 
 

Joycelyn Isenberg, MMAO, PPE 

Field Supervisor 

248.975.9502 

isenbergj@oakgov.com 
 

Tiffany Jacob, MMAO, PPE 

Field Supervisor 

248.858.0749 

jacobt@oakgov.com 
 

Elizabeth Beauchamp, MAAO, PPE 

Field Supervisor 

248.858.7351 

beauchampe@oakgov.com 
 

Mike Glynn, MCAO, PPE 

Supervisor – Land Description & 

Mapping 

248.975.4451 

glynnm@oakgov.com 
 

Leigh Ann Bouchey, MAAO, PPE 

Clerical 

248.858.5585 

boucheyl@oakgov.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


